
Rangliste:

Pl.  Teilnehmer R1  HCr R2  HoS R3  RCAR4 HC HCr rR5  R6 HoS Pkt. Str.Pkt.

Horst
Jorge

Elmar

Reinhard

Thomas

Kai (Gast)

Klaus

Mike

Simon 1

2

3
4

5

6
7

--

--

1 --

4 1

-- 2
-- 3

6 --

3 4
5 5

2 --

-- --

20

18

17
16

15

14
13

--

--

20 --

16 20

-- 18
-- 17

14 --

17 16
15 15

18 --
-- --

40040

381654

35035
33033

29029

331447
301343

18018

1

2

6

7

4

3

4
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